WS230DDCES

Ne |Kon HaumMenoBaunue Cnenuduxamnud I;ZH_
1 (11130-D170011 ronosa uunmHapa 1
2 |11121-D060014 npoknagka ronosbl LMANHApa 1
3 |11210-D030011 KpbILKa rofioBbl UMAnHAPA 1
4 {11201-D030011 MpoKnaaKka KpbIWKK rosioBbl UMANHAPA 1
5 |16004-D030011 canyH 1
6 |11222-D030011 60NT K KpbILWKE rofoBbl UMANHAPA 1
7 111224-D030011 NpoKnazKa c Wwanbon 1
8 190204-D030011 LINMAbKa ANna KpenneHus kapbropatopa M6 XM8X 108 2
9 190203-D180011 LWNWUAbKa ANs KpenneHus rnywnTens M8 X 38 2
10 (90502-1220-00 WTUT NPOKNAAKM UMIMHAPA D 12X 20 2
11111001-D030011 6ont M10X80 4
12 137010-D010011 cBeva 3axuraHns F6TC F6TC 1




Ne [K o & HaumMeunoBaunue Cnenuobuxanud I;ZH_
1 |{12110-D17E012 KapTep 1
2 [90682-D030011 CaJlbHUK D3H5X DH2XT 1
3 |37060-D030011 [aTyMK YPOBHS Macna B cbope 1
4 190007-0616-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M6X 16 8.8 2
5 121101-D030011 3arnywka (pe3unHosas) 1
6 |90412-D030011 wanba DOI2X D21 X2 2
7 {12002-D030011 60NT AN CNMBHOMO OTBEPCTUS M12X1.5X 15 2
8 [15061-D030011 pblyar 1
9 190412-D030021 npokKiaaka D8.4X ©19.5X0.8 1
10 {90501-D010011 wTngT 1
11 {90682-D030021 CalbHUK DOIX ©14X4 1
12 {90306-1000-31 ravika GB/T6177.2-2000 10X 1.25_8 1
13 [90547-0202-00 MOALLMMNHUK GB/T276-1994 6202 P53 1
14 137333-D03E011 niacTuHa 1
15 190007-0610-A1 6onT GB/T5789-1986 M6X 10 8.8 1
16 |37330-D03E011 KaTyLUKa MHAYKTMBHOCTU 50Hz 1
17 190007-0630-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M6X30 8.8 2




Kon-

Ne (K op HaumMenoBaunue Cnenudburanuada B o
1 [12211-D030051 KpblILLKa KapTepa 1
2 |12001-D030021 NpoKnazKka KpbIWKK KapTepa BNSCM-LHO1 1
3 [90547-0202-00 NMOALLMMNHUK GB/T276-1994 6202 P53 1
4 118010-D030011 Lyn MacnsiHbIi B cbope M27 1
5 190701-D030011 NpoKaZka pe3vHoBas 2
6 190502-0812-00 BTY/NKa KpernexHas DX 12 2
7 190007-0840-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M8X40 9.8 7
8 190564-0207-00 NoALLUNMAHUK TM6207 P53 1
9 |15400-D030011 MexaHu3M perynmposku ob6opoTtoB B cbope 1
10 |15411-D030011 WwnmHAenb (Ban WwectepH!) 1
11 {15403-D030011 aiba 1
12 (15420-D030011 LuecTepHsi ctabunmsaummn obopoToB B cbope

13 [15402-D010011 CTONOPHOE KOJbLO LWNMHAENS (Bana LWeCTepHM) 1
14 (15401-D030011 BTY/Ka K wecTtepHe ("non3yHok") 1
15 {90682-D030011 CallbHUK D35X D52XT 1




FR. ’

Ne

Kon

HaumMeunoBaunue

Cnenuobdbuxanud

Kon-
B 0

14300-D170011

KoneHBan B cbope

14400-D040021

6anaHcup




Kon-

Ne (K o & HaumMeunoBanue Cnenuobuxanud B o
1 |14111-D060011 nopweHb 1
2 [14121-D060011 naneL, NopLUHSA 1
3 |14122-D030011 KOJIbLIO CTOMOpHOE 2
4 114010-D040011 lwaTyH B cbope 1
5 114201-D060011 KONbLO nopLiHeBoe (nepeoe) 1
6 [14202-D060011 KONbLO nopluHeBoe (BTOpoe) 1
7 114210-D060011 KOMbLO Mac/ioCbeMHoe 1




@"\.
Noe |Konpm HauMenoBanue Cnenudburanuasa I;ZH_
1 [13200-D170011 pacnpenenuTenbHblii Ban B cbope 1
2 |11104-D030011 CeAsI0 NPYXWHbI BbIMYCKHOMO KfanaHa 1
3 |11108-D170011 KnanaH BbIMyCKHOM 1
4 |11107-D170011 KnanaH BnycKHOW 1
5 [(11105-D030011 (uUKcaTop NpY>XMHbI BMYCKHOrO KnanaHa 1
6 |11106-D030011 (UKCaTOp MPY>XMHbI BbIMYCKHOrO KnanaHa 1
7 {11103-D030011 KOJINAYOK BbIMYCKHOMO KfanaHa 1
8 [11101-D030011 KOMMa4yoK MacioCbeMHbIN 1
9 [13081-D030011 TONKaTesb KnanaHa 2
10 |13071-D170011 LUTaHra TonkaTens KnanaHa 2
11 (13091-D030011 MJACTUHA-OrpaHNYNTENDb ABVKEHWUS LUTAHI U 1
12 113313-D010011 60NnT KpenneHns Kopombicna 2
13 |13311-D030011 KOpPOMBIC/IO KnanaHa 2
14 113314-D010011 ranka peryiMpoBK/ 3a30pa KanaHa 2
15 [13312-D010011 ravka 2
16 |11102-D030011 NpYy>XWHa K1anaHa 2




Ne [Kogm HauMeHnoBaHue CnenudbuiKanusda I}:ZH_
1 {21200-D030051 CTapTep py4Holi B cbope 1
2 121221-D030011 LUHYp CTapTepa 1
4 (21210-D030011 py4Ka CcTapTepa 1
5 [90001-0607-A1 6onT GB/T16674. 1-2004 MX7 8.8 3




Koun-

Ne [Kopgm HauMeHnoBaHue CnenudbuiKanusda B o

1 (21110-D060011 KOXYX BEHTUIgaTOopa 1
2 119304-D030011 KOXYX 3alLLUUTHbIN 1
3 190007-0612-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986_M6X12_8. 8 1
4 190007-0612-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986_M6X12_8. 8 5
5 [90684-D030011 2

BTY/IKa




_5

Ne [K o & HaumMenoBaunue Cnenuobdbuxanud I;ZH_
1 [(16001-D030011 npoknagka 1
2 (15100-D170081 kapbtopaTtop B cbope 1
3 [15001-D030011 npoksaaka kapbtopatopa 1
4 115003-D030021 aganTep kapbiopaTtopa 1
5 [16002-D030011 NMpoKajka K ronose UmMnnHApa 1
6 [90740-D010021 XOMYTUK b7.5 2
7 [90686-D140011 LUSTAHT TOTJIMBHbIN D4 X DEX210 1




Z7EQE1501

Ne [Kopgm HauMeHnoBaHue CnenudbuiKanusda I;ZH_
1 [16101-D030041 KpblwKa ¢uibTpa BO3AYLLIHOMO 1
2 |16151-D030011 KapTpuax dunbTpa Bo3AyLWHOMO 1
3 190305-0500-31 ranka M5 GB/T6177. 1-2000_M5_8 6
4 116115-D030041 pelleTKa cenapaTopa 1
5 116006-D030041 paMKka hunbTpa BO3AYLIHOro 1
6 190305-0600-31 ramka M6 GB/T6177. 1-2000_M6_8 2
7 16140-D030041 Kopnyc ¢unbTpa BO3AyLIHOro 1




Ne (K o & HaumMeunoBanue Cnenuobuxanud I;ZH_
1 [14501-D030011 ranka mMaxoBuka M16 1
2 |21002-D030011 Yallka ctapTepa 1
3 |19352-D030011 KpblsibyaTKa 1
4 114510-DO3E011 MaxoBWK 1
5 [37100-D030011 KaTyLlKa 3axuraHus B cbope 1
6 190007-0628-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986_M6X 28 8.8 2
7 |37123-D030011 MpOBOA OTK/THOYEHUSA 3aXXUraHUs 1
8 |37110-D030011 KaTyLIKa 3aXuraHns 1




=

[}

=1
|

Ne [Kogm HauMeHnoBaHgue CnenudbuiKanusda B o
1 [15520-D060011 KOXYX FOJIOBKM UMnunHapa B cbope 1
2 |15012-D030011 Npy>XuHa Taru 1
3 |15062-D030011 Tara 1
4 115063-D060011 Npy>XMHa perynmpoBkn 060poToB 1
5 [15070-D060011 pblyar perynmposkn 060poToB 1
6 190007-0612-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986_M6 X 12 2
7 115072-D010011 6ont M6 X 21 1
8 190305-0600-31 rainka GB/T6177. 1-2000_M6_8 1
9 |15560-D060011 KOXYX FO/IOBKU UMInHAPa 1
10 {90103-0535-51 BMHT perynnmpoBKu CKOPOCTM 060poTOB GB/T818-2000_M5X 35_4. 8 1
11 |115527-D060011 Npy>XnUHa 1




Kon-

Ne [K o & HaumMeunoBaunue Cnenuobuxanud B o
1 |37300-DO3EO11 cTaptep B cbope 1
2 190257-0520-01 Habop: BUHT U LLanbbl 2
3 |35696-D0O3E011 coneHoup 1
4 190001-0835-01 6ont 2




Kon-

Ne [K o & HaumMeunoBanue Cnenuobuxanud B o

1 [90007-0612-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M6X 12 8.8 3
2 [41017-J100011 NJacTMHA MOHTAXHas 1
3 |41301-J100011 KOXYX Mbl1€3aLLUTHBIN 1
4 190007-0510-A1 6onT GB/T5789-1986 M5X 10 8.8 3
5 [16003—-J100011 KPOHLUTENH ANA BO3AYLIHOro hunbTpa 1
6 190305-0600-31 raika GB/T6177. 1-2000_M6_8 1
7 141191-J100011 3arnyLka 1
8 [43400-FHG51B1-02  |poTop B cbope R200A- & 190 X 150 1
9 190262-05C3-A3 6onT + warba MpoBepa + waiiba nnockas GB/T9074. 17-1988 M5X 215 8.8 2
10 [43100-FHG51B1-02  |cTaTop B cbope R200A- & 190 X 150 1
L1 |90002 100501 |6onT 2008 U101 26275 8.6 !
12 [41013-J220011 KOXYX reHepaTopa 1
13 135608-J100011 LEeTKa yronbHas 1
14 190007-0516—-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M5X 16 8.8 1
15 [35619-J220011 BTYJIKa U3019UNOHHAsA 16
16 [35621-J220011 MOCT AVOAHbIN DZJY190B 1
17 190007-0816—-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M8X 16 8.8 2
18 190408-0400-FE1 Wwavba nnockas GB/T97. 1-2002_4 200HV_A 13
19 [90403-0400-Z1 Wakba MpoBepa CTaHAapTHas GB/T93-1987 4 13
20 190303-0400-31 rarvika LWecTurpaHHas GB/T6170-2000 M4 8 12
21 190103-0410-51 BUHT GB/T818-2000 M4X10 4.8 1
22 190248-0535-A1 60nT + Warba poBepa + Waiba nnockas GB/T9074. 13-1988 M5X 35 8.8 8
23 190264-J100013 60nT + Wwarba MpoBepa + Wwaiiba niockas GB/T9074. 24 M6X 185 8.8 4
24 35566-J220011 TpybKa M3019UMOHHas A41s NPOBOAKM 2
25 35565-]J220011 TpybKa M3019UMOHHasa pe3nHOBas 1
26 [41016-J220011 BHELUHAS KpblKa afnbTepHaTopa 1
27 145006-J100011 MpOBOA KpacHbli 1
28 145006-J100021 MpOBOA YEPHbIii 1




Koun-

Ne [Kogm HauMeHnoBaHue CnenudbuiKanusda B o

1 [90007-0510-A1 6onT GB/T5789-1986 M5X 10 8.8 10
2 135650-J230006 naHesnb ynpaBneHus 1
3 135300-J02A011 BbIKNHOYaTEND BKW 1
4 135659-J020011 npeaoxpaHuTenb 2A 1
5 [35656-J10A041 ancnnen 4 B 1 1
6 135629-J000001 60onT 3a3emnenus B cbope 1
7 135645-J10A091 aBToOMaT 3awnThbl 9A 30-3P-9A-1. 15 1
8 [35530-J000001 po3seTka 16A 16/25071P44_XB-220S_2P+E-SOCKET 1
9 135530-J000006 po3eTka 16A (Ha 5 KOHTaKToB) 16A-6h/220V-380V"240V-415V_7M-15 1
10 |137136—-J220011 perynatop Toka 1
11 |35578-J230011 rHe340 Bbixoaa cBap.Toka (1kpacHoe+1uepHoe)  |DKJ35-50 (1kpacHblit 1 14epHbiit) 2
12 135612-J220011 MHauKaTop 230V 1
13 190722-J220011 3arnyuwka 1
14 135687-J220011 pene Tennosoe WJo101 1
15 135621-J010031 MOAY/b BbINPAMUTENSA TOKA BGO101 1
16 [35609-]J220011 aBTOMaTUYECKUIA perynsTop HanpskeHus (AVR)  |VR0401 1
17 135567-J220011 BTY/Ka wiring sleeve 1
18 135601-J230021 KOXYX KOHTPOJIbHOW MaHenu 1
19 190254-0540-51 BMHT + Luaiba MpoBepa + wwakba nnockas GB/T9074. 4-1988 M5X40 4.8 3
20 [35664-J020011 naTpyboK pe3nHOBBbIN 1
21 141120-J230011 naHesb AeKopaTUBHAsi KOHTPObHON NaHEeNu 1




co ™1 & on

1 5
6
2 T
8
9
11
10 11 11
Ne [Kogm HauMeHnoBaHue CnenudbuiKanusda I}:ZH_
1 [15730-J100011 KpblLLKa TOMJMBHOro 6aka 1
2 [15644-J100011 huNbTP TONNUBHbIN 1
3 [90104-0512-51 BUHT GB/T819. 1-2000_M5X12 4.8 2
4 137200-J100011 AaTYMK YPOBHS TOM/IMBaA 90mm 1
5 [90007-0620-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986_M6X20_8. 8 2
6 [90412-J100011 Lwanba D24X ©6.5X1.5 2
7 190683-J100011 MpoKIaAKa BHYTPEHHAS 2
8 [15602-J100011 amopTn3aTop 2
9 [15620-J230012 TOMSIMBHBINA 6ak 1
10 (15750-J100011 TOM/IMBHBIN KpaH 1
11 ]141008-J200011 Aemndep JL6600 3




Koun-

Ne [Kogm HauMeHnoBaHue CnenudbuiKanusda B o

1 [90001-0812-01 6onT GB/T5789-1986 M8X 16 8.8 2
2 141200-J230011 KPOHLUTEWMH NoA TOMAMBHbIN Hak 1
3 190305-1000-31 60nT hnaHUEBbIN C LLECTUrPaHHOMN rONTOBKOM GB/T6177.1-2000 M10 8 5
4 141003-J100011 aMmopTusaTop 4
5 141100-J230061 pama B cbope 412mm 1
6 [41012-J10A011 aMOpTM3aTOpP TPaHCMOPTUPOBOYHbIN 1
7 190321-1000-71 ralika TOHKasi LeCTUrpaHHast GB/T6172. 1-2000 M10 4 1
8 [90305-0800-31 60nT chraHUeBbIV C LLECTUrPaHHON rOTIOBKOM GB/T6177. 1-2000 M8 8 6
9 [90305-0600-31 60nT chnaHLUeBbIN C LLECTUIPAHHOMN rOI0BKOM GB/T6177. 1-2000 M6 8 2
10 141022-J100011 YrofoK TPaHCNOPTUPOBOYHbIN 2
11 [90007-0614-A1 60nT chnaHUEBbIN C LUECTUIPaHHON FOSTOBKOM GB/T5789-1986 M6X 12 8.8 2
12 [90007-0835-A1 60nT chnaHUEBbIN C LUECTUIPAHHON FOSTIOBKOM GB/T5789-1986 M8 45 8.8 2
13 {90305-0500-31 rarika TOHKas LIeCTUrpaHHas GB/T6177.1-2000 M5 8 2
14 [35568-J220011 610K KOHAEHCATOPOB RCO101 1
15 [35563-]J220011 BTY/IKa BXOAHOIO OTBEPCTUSA ANA MPOBOAKMN 1
16 [35562-J220011 60OKC MOHTAXHbIIA 1
17 [35564-]J220011 BTYJ/IKa BbIXOAHOIr0 OTBEPCTUA A1 NPOBOAKU 1
18 [35649-J100011 K/IEMMHasi KONoaka 1
19 [90254-0535-51 BWHT + Lianba poBepa + wwaiba nnockas GB/T9074. 4-1988 M5X 35 4.8 2
20 |35561-J220011 KpbILIKa MOHTaXHOro 610oka 1
21 190007-0520-A1 60NnT hnaHUEeBbIN C LIECTUrPaHHOMN ro/TI0BKOM GB/T5789-1986 M5X20 8.8 2
22 190722-J100021 3arnyLkKka 4
23 190303-0800-31 rarika WecTurpaHHas GB/T6170-2000 M8 8 4
24 141001-J120011 HOXXKa amopTM3aTopa D 36X 20 4
25190021-0820-G1 60NT C WeCTUrpaHHOW rofoBKOM GB/T5781-2000 M8 %20 4.8 4




Koun-

Ne [Kogm HauMeHnoBaHue CnenudbuiKanusda B o
1 [17001-D030011 MpoOK/aZKa BblMYCKHOro OTBEpPCTUSA 1
2 190408-0800-E1 Llarnba nnockas GB/T97. 1-2002 8 200HV A 2
3 190403-0800-71 Lanba npy>xvHHas GB/T93-1987_8 2
4 190303-0800-31 ravika LWecTurpaHHas GB/T6170-2000 M8 8 2
5 [17100-J100043 rNywuTenb B cbope C BbIXOMHOM Tpy6oi 1
6 90007-0816-A1 60NnT hnaHUEeBbIN C LLECTUrPaHHON rONTOBKOM GB/T5789-1986 M8X 16 8.8 2




Ne [Kogm HauMeHnoBaHue CnenudbuiKanusda I}:ZH_
1 [90313-0600-Z1 raika ("6apaluex") GB/T62. 2-2004_M6 2
2 145002-J100021 peika Ha aKKyMynsaTopHyto 6aTapeto 1
3 145005-J100011 LUTaHra KpenieHus akkyMm. batapeu 150mm 2
4 145004-J100011 aKKYMynsTopHasi 6aTapest 12V 18Ah/20Hr 1
5 190731-J100011 npoknagka pesvHoBsas 1
6 |45200-J230011 noacTaBka B cbope nog akkyM. H6atapeto 32 1
7 190007-0845-A1 60nT hnaHUeBbIN C LLECTUrPaHHOMN rOSTIOBKOM GB/T5789-1986 M8X 45 8.8 2
8 190305-0800-31 rarika WwectTurpaHHas GB/T6177. 1-2000 M8 8 2




	Лист1

